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SECTION 4 - RATES AND CHARGES

4.7 Directory Assistance Services

The following per call charges apply to each call to the Directory Assistance Bureau and for each Directory

Assistance Call Completion Call.
4.7.1  Directory Assistance

Maximum Per Intrastate Call to Directory Assistance:
Billed to Travel Card®

Billed to Preferred Travel Card*

Billed to LEC Calling Card

Billed to Third Party

4.7.2  Directory Assistance Call Completion

Maximum Per Directory Assistance Call Completion:
Billed to Travel Card*

Billed to Preferred Travel Card'

Billed to LEC Calling Card

Billed to Third Party

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

YEffective June 30, 2012, the Travel and Preferred Travel Service calling card billing options will no
longer be available to new Business Customers or existing Business Customers who move locations or

make changes to their service.

Carol Paulsen, Director Regulatory
208 South Akard Street, Dallas, Texas 75202
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